RUTHERFORD COUNTY, TENNESSEE
BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUEST
GENERAL FUND

Requesting Department: PAWS

Signature of Department Head:

Date Requested: September 26, 2016
Approved By:

Date Approved:

Amended to Actualto | Requested | Requested Amended
Account No. & Description Original Budget Date Date Increase Decrease | Appropriation

101-55120-499 Other Supplies

. $ 10,500 | $ 10,500 | $ 3,461 | $ 2,890 $ 13,390
and Materials

101-55120-718 Motor Vehicles $ 24,000 | $ 54,000 [ $ 51,110 $ 2,890 | $ 51,110

EXPLANATION FOR ABOVE AMENDMENT REQUEST

_| To use remaining funds from PetSmart grant and from vehicle line to purchase additional transport crates.

Finance Department Use Only

Date Posted:

Posted By:

Finance Department Rev. 3/99




